



Date: September 2019 Bulletin #15147

Google Cloud Print™ Web Printing Service Support on Select Sharp MFP Models

Print anything from anywhere on your Google Chrome™ browser-enabled devices

Sharp Imaging and Information Company of America is pleased to announce the scheduled release of special firmware support for Google Cloud Print Web Printing Service for select Sharp MFP models. Google Cloud Print Web Printing Service connects your printers to Google Cloud and makes the printers available to you to print from your phone, tablet, Chromebook™ notebook computer and PCs.

According to industry analyst IDC, Google Chrome browser adoption rates are trending up in the education space as more than a million Chromebook devices were sold into schools during the second quarter of 2014. In addition, there are more than five million businesses across all industries that use Google™ for work.

The special firmware will allow you to register your Sharp MFP to Google Cloud Print. Google Cloud Print enables you to print from anywhere from Google Chrome browser-enabled devices without installing print drivers on the client device. It also allows printing from any Windows® applications when Google Cloud Printer is installed on the computer.

For a list of supported Sharp MFPs for the Google Cloud Print special firmware*, please see below:

Firmware:	ars2_0500A2s0.sfu
Sharp MFP Models:	MX-2640N
	MX-3140N
	MX-3640N

Firmware:	vrg2_0300R2p0.sfu
Sharp MFP Models:	MX-4140N
	MX-4141N
	MX-5140N
	MX-5141N

For additional benefits and features of Google Cloud Print, please refer to the Special Firmware Support for Google Cloud Print Web Printing Service presentation. Download the firmware and the Tech Tip document from Sharp PC Service.

^{*}The print performance varies per environment.





Support of mobile print helps businesses and organizations increase their productivity by extending the work environment beyond the office. Sharp's commitment to enhance and simplify mobile print productivity gives your customers the ability to focus on their business priorities and work efficiency.

Thank you for your continued support,

Vince Jannelli

Senior Director, Software Product Management Sharp Imaging and Information Company of America

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2015 Sharp Electronics Corporation

Sharp is a registered trademark of Sharp Corporation in the U.S. and/or its affiliated companies. Microsoft and Windows are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Google and the Google logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Google Inc. All other company names, products, service, and logos used herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.